FES

FSHS Girls Basketball

FSHS Instructional

FSHS Boys Basketball

KDE Auditors

FSHS Girls Basketball

FSHS Boys Basketball

FSMS

FFA

FSHS Academic

FSHS Boys Basketball

FSHS Cheerleaders

FSHS Band

FSHS Girls Basketball

OUT OF DISTRICT STUDENT TRIPS

for
March 21, 2019

FSHS Gym
Franklin, KY

Allen County High School
Scottsville, KY

Early Lifespan Dev. Prof. Work
Franklin Elementary
Franklin, KY

Greenwood Hugh School
Bowling Green, KY

Various Schools
Franklin, KY

Warren East High School
Bowling Green, KY

Warren East High School
Bowling Green, KY

IdeaFestival
WKU
Bowling Green, KY

Louisville, KY

Regional Governor’s Cup
Madisonville North Hopkins HS
Madisonville, KY

Todd County HS
Elkton, KY

Todd County HS
Elkton, KY

Todd County HS
Elkton, KY

Todd County HS
Elkton, KY

Trip

Game

Trip

Game

Audit

Game

Game

Field Trip

Trip

Competition

Game

Game

Game

Game

01/03

01/08

02/08

02/11

02/12-

02/14

02/12

02/12

02/13

02/15

02/16

02/19

02/19

02/19

02/19



FSHS Cheerleaders

FSHS Band

FSHS Boys Basketball

FFA

FSHS Students

Exploratorium

FSHS Cheerleaders

FSHS Boys Basketball

FSHS Band

FSHS Students

FSMS Chinese Class

FFA

FSHS Students

LES Academic Team

FSMS Band

DECA

Todd County HS
Elkton, KY

Todd County HS
Elkton, KY

Todd County HS
Elkton, KY

ESCAPE
Bowling Green, KY

Chinese New Year
WKU Campus
Bowling Green, KY

EDGE Academy
Franklin, KY

WKU
Bowling Green, KY

WKU
Bowling Green, KY

WKU
Bowling Green, KY

HS ACT Bootcamp
Franklin Church of Christ
Franklin, KY

Chinese Class Luncheon
New China Chinese Restaurant
Franklin, KY

Laser Tag
Nashville, TN

WKU Quiz Bowl
Bowling Green, KY

Logan County
Lewisburg, KY

Solo/Ensemble Competition
Warren Central High School
Bowling Green, KY

DECA State Conference
Galt House
Louisville, KY

Game

Game

Game

Trip

Trip

Trip

Game

Game

Game

Trip

Trip

Trip

Competition

Competition

Competition

Conference

02/21

02/21

02/21

02/21

02/22

02/22

02/24

02/24

02/24

02/26

03/01

03/01

03/01

03/02

03/02

03/03-
03/05



FSHS Beta Club

FSHS Track Team

FSHS Softball

District Beta Club Meeting
Hillvue Heights Church
Bowling Green, KY

Central Hardin Track & Field
Central Hardin High School
Cecilia, KY

East Robertson High School
Cross Plains, TN

Meeting

Meet

Scrimmage

03/05

03/09

03/09



