OUT OF DISTRICT STUDENT TRIPS for March 21, 2019

FES	FSHS Gym Franklin, KY	Trip	01/03
FSHS Girls Basketball	Allen County High School Scottsville, KY	Game	01/08
FSHS Instructional	Early Lifespan Dev. Prof. Work Franklin Elementary Franklin, KY	Trip	02/08
FSHS Boys Basketball	Greenwood Hugh School Bowling Green, KY	Game	02/11
KDE Auditors	Various Schools Franklin, KY	Audit	02/12- 02/14
FSHS Girls Basketball	Warren East High School Bowling Green, KY	Game	02/12
FSHS Boys Basketball	Warren East High School Bowling Green, KY	Game	02/12
FSMS	IdeaFestival WKU Bowling Green, KY	Field Trip	02/13
FFA	Louisville, KY	Trip	02/15
FSHS Academic	Regional Governor's Cup Madisonville North Hopkins HS Madisonville, KY	Competition	02/16
FSHS Boys Basketball	Todd County HS Elkton, KY	Game	02/19
FSHS Cheerleaders	Todd County HS Elkton, KY	Game	02/19
FSHS Band	Todd County HS Elkton, KY	Game	02/19
FSHS Girls Basketball	Todd County HS Elkton, KY	Game	02/19

FSHS Cheerleaders	Todd County HS Elkton, KY	Game	02/21
FSHS Band	Todd County HS Elkton, KY	Game	02/21
FSHS Boys Basketball	Todd County HS Elkton, KY	Game	02/21
FFA	ESCAPE Bowling Green, KY	Trip	02/21
FSHS Students	Chinese New Year WKU Campus Bowling Green, KY	Trip	02/22
Exploratorium	EDGE Academy Franklin, KY	Trip	02/22
FSHS Cheerleaders	WKU Bowling Green, KY	Game	02/24
FSHS Boys Basketball	WKU Bowling Green, KY	Game	02/24
FSHS Band	WKU Bowling Green, KY	Game	02/24
FSHS Students	HS ACT Bootcamp Franklin Church of Christ Franklin, KY	Trip	02/26
FSMS Chinese Class	Chinese Class Luncheon New China Chinese Restaurant Franklin, KY	Trip	03/01
FFA	Laser Tag Nashville, TN	Trip	03/01
FSHS Students	WKU Quiz Bowl Bowling Green, KY	Competition	03/01
LES Academic Team	Logan County Lewisburg, KY	Competition	03/02
FSMS Band	Solo/Ensemble Competition Warren Central High School Bowling Green, KY	Competition	03/02
DECA	DECA State Conference Galt House Louisville, KY	Conference	03/03- 03/05

FSHS Beta Club	District Beta Club Meeting Hillvue Heights Church Bowling Green, KY	Meeting	03/05
FSHS Track Team	Central Hardin Track & Field Central Hardin High School Cecilia, KY	Meet	03/09
FSHS Softball	East Robertson High School Cross Plains, TN	Scrimmage	03/09